DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
RESULT ANALYSIS 2018-19, SEMESTERS I, III & V, NOV- 2018

	Result Analysis  for the semester - I, (2018-19) NOV - 2018

	S.No
	Section
	Allotted
	Appeared
	Absent
	Passed
	Failed
	Pass %

	1
	MPC (TM)
	27
	25
	2
	22
	3
	88


	2
	MPC (EM)
	54
	47
	7
	37
	10
	78


	3
	BZC
	44
	44
	0
	29
	15
	66


	4
	CBM
	13
	13
	0
	9
	4
	69


	5
	CAZ
	19
	19
	0
	9
	10
	47


	6
	MCCS
	10
	10
	0
	10
	0
	100


	7
	CPZ
	8
	8
	0
	4
	4
	80





	Result Analysis  for the semester - III, (2018-19) NOV - 2018

	S.No
	Section
	Allotted
	Appeared
	Absent
	Passed
	Failed
	Pass %

	1
	MPC (TM)
	22
	22
	0
	19
	3
	86


	2
	MPC (EM)
	51
	50
	1
	28
	22
	56


	3
	BZC
	15
	13
	2
	9
	4
	69


	4
	CBM
	14
	14
	0
	10
	4
	71


	5
	CAZ
	7
	7
	0
	6
	1
	85










	Result Analysis  for the semester - V, Paper-V, (2018-19) NOV - 2018

	S.No
	Section
	Allotted
	Appeared
	Absent
	Passed
	Failed
	Pass %

	1
	MPC (TM)
	40
	39
	1
	25
	14
	64


	2
	MPC (EM)
	68
	68
	0
	56
	12
	82


	3
	BZC
	40
	40
	0
	24
	16
	60


	4
	CBM
	13
	12
	1
	9
	3
	75











	Result Analysis  for the semester - V, Paper-VI, (2018-19) NOV - 2018

	S.No
	Section
	Allotted
	Appeared
	Absent
	Passed
	Failed
	Pass %

	1
	MPC (TM)
	40
	37
	3
	23
	14
	62


	2
	MPC (EM)
	68
	68
	0
	48
	20
	71


	3
	BZC
	40
	40
	0
	22
	18
	55


	4
	CBM
	13
	12
	1
	9
	3
	75





Sem-I, 2018-19
Allotted	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	27	54	44	13	19	10	8	Appeared	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	25	47	44	13	19	10	8	Absent	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	2	7	0	0	0	0	0	Passed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	22	37	29	9	9	10	4	Failed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	3	10	15	4	10	0	4	Pass %	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	MCCS	CPZ	88	78	66	69	47	100	80	
Sem-III, 2018-19
Allotted	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	22	51	15	14	7	Appeared	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	22	50	13	14	7	Absent	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	0	1	2	0	0	Passed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	19	28	9	10	6	Failed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	3	22	4	4	1	Pass %	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	CAZ	86	56	69	71	85	
Sem-V, Paper-V, 2018-19
Allotted	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	40	68	40	13	Appeared	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	39	68	40	12	Absent	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	1	0	0	1	Passed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	25	56	24	9	Failed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	14	12	16	3	Pass %	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	64	82	60	75	
Sem-V, Paper-VI, 2018-19
Allotted	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	40	68	40	13	Appeared	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	37	68	40	12	Absent	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	3	0	0	1	Passed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	23	48	22	9	Failed	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	14	20	18	3	Pass %	MPC  TM	MPC  EM	BZC	CBM	62	71	55	75	
